

Pinellas County

Legislation Details

File #:	18-1	250A	Version: 1			
Туре:	Contract/Agreement			Status:	Passed	
File created:	7/23	/2018		In control:	Parks and Conservation Resou	rces
On agenda:	9/25	/2018		Final action:	9/25/2018	
Title:	Agreement with Pinellas County Sheriff's Office for law enforcement services by Environmental Lands Unit Deputies.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. FE Contract Agreement with Pinellas County Sheriff, 2. AATF'd FY18-FY19 Agreement - Sheriff's Services for PCR, 3. FY 18-19.Environmental Lands Unit.Agreement.Signed by Sheriff only.pdf, 4. 18-596D - Risk Review Agreement with PCSO for law enforcement services by Environmental Lands FINAL VEH .pdf, 5. CONTRACT.RVW-PCR_PCSO_EnvirLandsUnit_30Jul2018_File 18-596D.pdf, 6. Environmental Lands.FY1819.Contract waiting on signed one.pdf					
Date	Ver.	Action By	y	Ac	ion	Result
9/25/2018	1	Board of	f County Commis	ssioners ap	proved	Pass